IC Y
U18 WOMEN'S WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ITALY

Rittan
Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCK

EY

FEDERATION

Playing Statistics
No. Name
3 KUTZER Leonie
5 BRUNNER Elisa
6 LINTNER Emma
7 ARTNER Lena
8 HOBITSCH Zoey

FLICK Franziska

10 NAGY Laura

11 KLAMMINGER Julia
12 LEITNER Laura

13 SCHWARZER Hanna

15 DANNINGER Hanna
16 SCHALL Tamina

17 LUFTENEGGER Alma
18 KOHLER Emma

20 LUGGIN Magdalena

21 BILLA Anna

22 LEITNER Hannah
23 UNGER Serena
24 HENEK Gloria

25 FALMBIGL Davina

©

Goalkeeping Statistics
No. Name
20 LUGGIN Magdalena
25 FALMBIGL Davina

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 JAN 2023
Including Game 13

AUT - Austria

Pos. GP G A PTS

a
N

- a2 00

OUTMTOUOUO @@MTMTMT MOUOTMOUOO TMMTNo
OO OO oo a goa oo

OO 200 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OOo

o

O O oo

OO OON OOONO OOON-=-

N
N

- a O 0O

ONONP OPRPOOO NOOOON NNOO

OO 20N OOONO OOON-=-

+1
-2
-2
-4
-3

2
-4
-1
-5
4

-2
+2
-1
-3

o
o

1

+1
-3
-1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0 0
0

OO OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0OO0OO0OO0O oooo
OO OO0 OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O o~0O0

GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS%
5 5 4 211:39 69.00 6
5 5 2 95:05 31.00 4

66 72 91.67
28 32 87.50

PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

24 833

1

N

N

1 0.00
7 0.00
1 9.09
7 14.29

6 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5

1

7

5

6 0.00
4 0.00
0 0.00
2 0.00
0 0.00
6 0.00
3 0.00
4 25.00
4 0.00
0 0.00

GAA SOW L

1.70
2.52

003
001

Legend:
+/- Plus/minus net
F Forward

GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

Pos. Position on team

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG  Shots on goal

w Number of games won

A Assists

G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPl  Games played in

L Number of games lost
No. Jersey number

PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

D

GA
GKD
GPT
MIP
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%

Defender
Goals against
Goalkeeper dressed

Number of games played by team
Minutes and seconds played

Penalties in minutes
Points
Shutouts

SVS as percentage of total SOG

IHW5340AUT_83 v5.0

Report Created SUN 15 JAN 2023 14:55 GMT+1

Page 1/1




