

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 15 JAN 2023 Including Game 13

AUT - Austria

Playing Statistics

No.	Name	Pos.	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG	SHG S	OG	SG%
3	KUTZER Leonie	D	5	2	0	2	2	+1	0	0	1	24	8.33
5	BRUNNER Elisa	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
6	LINTNER Emma	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	7	0.00
7	ARTNER Lena	F	5	1	0	1	2	-4	0	1	0	11	9.09
8	HOBITSCH Zoey	F	5	1	0	1	2	-3	0	0	0	7	14.29
9	FLICK Franziska	D	5	0	1	1	2	-2	0	0	0	6	0.00
10	NAGY Laura	D	5	0	2	2	8	-4	0	0	0	5	0.00
11	KLAMMINGER Julia	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
12	LEITNER Laura	D	5	0	0	0	8	-5	0	0	0	7	0.00
13	SCHWARZER Hanna	F	5	0	0	0	2	-4	0	0	0	5	0.00
15	DANNINGER Hanna	F	5	0	0	0	0	-2	0	0	0	6	0.00
16	SCHALL Tamina	F	5	0	2	2	0	+2	0	0	0	14	0.00
17	LUFTENEGGER Alma	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
18	KOHLER Emma	F	5	0	0	0	4	-3	0	0	0	2	0.00
20	LUGGIN Magdalena	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	BILLA Anna	D	5	0	2	2	4	+1	0	0	0	16	0.00
22	LEITNER Hannah	D	5	0	0	0	2	-3	0	0	0	3	0.00
23	UNGER Serena	F	5	1	0	1	0	-1	0	0	0	4	25.00
24	HENEK Gloria	D	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
25	FALMBIGL Davina	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No. Name	GPT GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
20 LUGGIN Magdalena	5 5	4	211:39	69.00	6	66	72	91.67	1.70	0 0 3
25 FALMBIGL Davina	5 5	2	95:05	31.00	4	28	32	87.50	2.52	0 0 1

Legend	1:				
+/-	Plus/minus net	Α	Assists	D	Defender
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played in	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	No.	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes
Pos.	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points
SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts
SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG
W	Number of games won				